
JÄRVAMAA LAHTISED UJUMISE SEERIAVÕISTLUSED

Türi ujulas 23.nov.13

50m. VABALT

T 11-12

1 33,03 Kirke Penter 2001 Tabasalu Ujumisklubi 15

2 33,19 Kaisi Ers 2001 Ujumise Spordiklubi 12

3 34,71 Cärolin Rattasepp 2001 Ujumise Spordiklubi 10

4 34,77 Vanessa Viiding 2002 Ujumise Spordiklubi 9

5 35,99 Salme Neeme 2002 Tartu Ujumisklubi 8

6 37,43 Tuuli-Triin Linnas 2001 Tartu Ujumisklubi 7

7 37,58 Rhonda Rannamets 2001 Ujumise Spordiklubi 6

8 38,69 Anne Kunder 2002 Ujumise Spordiklubi 5

9 38,84 Kaisa Leht 2002 Paide Ujumisklubi 4

10 38,89 Cecile Vene 2002 Paide Ujumisklubi 3

11 39,27 Vanessa Potagin 2002 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2

12 40,40 Anitra Lukjanov 2002 Türi Ujumisklubi 1

13 41,76 Veronika Heier 2002 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1

14 47,50 Victoria Võikar 2002 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1

DQ Carmen Kunto 2001 Wiru Swim

T 13-15

1 29,73 Kristina Maria Jaamul 2000 Tabasalu Ujumisklubi 15

2 29,82 Kristi Kütt 1999 Ujumise Spordiklubi 12

3 30,77 Hanna Maria Kukk 2000 Ujumise Spordiklubi 10

4 31,00 Jete Eevald 2000 Wiru Swim 9

5 31,17 Hanna Liisa Lehtla 2000 Wiru Swim 8

6 31,65 Kaari Meriloo 2000 Wiru Swim 7

7 31,91 Grete Lucia Kruuse 2000 Tartu Ujumisklubi 6

8 32,70 Laura Jaguson 2000 Wiru Swim 5

9 32,71 Katre Meriloo 2000 Wiru Swim 4

10 33,43 Elisabeth Okk 2000 Ujumise Spordiklubi 3

11 33,48 Eleri Etverk 1998 Wiru Swim 2

12 34,65 Loreen Rahumeel 2000 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1

13 35,22 Karoline Kerge 2000 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1

14 37,88 Heli Hiiemäe 2000 Paide Ujumisklubi 1

DQ Helen Rohtla 1999 Ujumise Spordiklubi

DQ Kelly Kütt 2000 Ujumise Spordiklubi

N 16-25

1 29,40 Johhanna Räppo 1996 Ujumise Spordiklubi 15

2 29,43 Marin Merisalu 1997 Paide Ujumisklubi 12

3 31,15 Hanna-Lisett Lubi 1997 Tartu Ujumisklubi 10



N 26-39

1 32,56 Marge Kõrkjas 1974 Tartu Ujumisklubi 15

P 11-12

1 29,17 Sebastjan Andrejev 2001 ARGO Ujumisklubi 15

2 29,57 Matteus Miilpalu 2002 Wiru Swim 12

3 29,85 Rene Venturini 2001 Tartu Ujumisklubi 10

4 30,53 Alex Ahtiainen 2001 Ujumise Spordiklubi 9

5 30,65 Johan Tamm 2002 Tartu Ujumisklubi 8

6 30,75 Sergei Kuzmin 2002 ARGO Ujumisklubi 7

7 30,85 Dmitri Marin 2001 ARGO Ujumisklubi 6

8 30,90 Enrice Mario Soodla 2001 Ujumise Spordiklubi 5

9 31,46 Kaarup Vares 2001 Tartu Ujumisklubi 4

10 31,50 Ivar Salm 2001 Paide Ujumisklubi 3

11 31,62 Markus Paales 2001 Wiru Swim 2

12 32,14 Karl-Johannes Visnapuu 2002 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1

13 32,26 Oskar Hanko 2002 Paide Ujumisklubi 1

14 32,94 Toomas Kaljuvee O´Broc 2001 Wiru Swim 1

15 33,16 Karl Aleksander Kõlli 2001 Wiru Swim 1

16 33,25 Mark Theodor Jalakas 2001 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1

17 34,23 Andreas Tristan Vaher 2001 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1

18 35,34 Ander Markus Kroon 2002 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1

19 36,11 Arti Palu 2002 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1

20 36,30 Aron Faber 2002 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1

21 36,36 Nikita Komarov 2002 Wiru Swim 1

22 36,55 Jago Kadak 2001 Türi Ujumisklubi 1

23 36,68 Daniel Moppel 2002 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1

24 36,70 Alex Artur Märtmaa 2002 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1

25 36,91 Karl Kustav Loog 2001 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1

26 37,39 Joosep Raudmäe 2002 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1

27 37,76 Erik Reimaa 2002 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1

28 38,49 Jass Rootsmaa 2002 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1

29 39,43 Hugo Kadak 2001 Türi Ujumisklubi 1

30 39,54 Marcus Maasikmäe 2002 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1

31 40,26 Martin Männa 2001 Türi Ujumisklubi 1

32 44,54 Henry Kõlamets 2001 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1

P 13-15

1 26,11 Karl Joosep Einmann 1998 Wiru Swim 15

2 26,27 Sander Paavo 1998 Ujumise Spordiklubi 12

3 26,46 Kevin Vabaorg 1998 Wiru Swim 10

4 27,24 Henry Räppo 1998 Ujumise Spordiklubi 9

5 27,33 Martin Piilberg 2000 Ujumise Spordiklubi 8

6 27,76 Nikolai Borzov 1999 ARGO Ujumisklubi 7

7 27,94 Georg Pukk 1998 Tabasalu Ujumisklubi 6

     8-9. 28,85 Sven Reiu 2000 Wiru Swim 4,5

     8-9. 28,85 Siim Hindrik Tiimus 2000 Wiru Swim 4,5



10-11. 29,26 Karl Kuusik 2000 Wiru Swim 2,5

10-11. 29,26 Kaarel Trepp 2000 Wiru Swim 2,5

12 29,38 Mattias Lõhmus 1999 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1

13 30,87 Markus Ühtigi 2000 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1

14 31,14 Daniel Linter 2000 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1

15 31,54 Anti Hallik 2000 Wiru Swim 1

16 31,97 Sander Jaguson 2000 Wiru Swim 1

17 32,00 Andres Aleksander Tammer 2000 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1

18 32,50 Mattias Avi 2000 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1

19 32,72 Kristo Männa 1999 Türi Ujumisklubi 1

20 33,61 Andres Kuusk 1999 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1

M 16-25

1 25,41 Cevin Anders Siim 1997 Tartu Ujumisklubi 15

2 25,92 Karl Johan Leichter 1997 Wiru Swim 12

3 26,02 Risto Kadalipp 1997 Ujumise Spordiklubi 10

4 26,55 Heigo Eslas 1997 Ujumise Spordiklubi 9

5 26,60 Veli Iva 1996 Ujumise Spordiklubi 8

6 26,91 Kert Kevin  Lissmann 1996 Kalevi Ujumiskool 7

7 27,13 Mati-Markus Kullamäe 1996 Tartu Ujumisklubi 6

8 27,58 Vladislav Maksimenko 1997 ARGO Ujumisklubi 5

9 28,57 Kaspar Kütt 1997 Tabasalu Ujumisklubi 4

10 28,85 Hardi Madi 1996 Tartu Ujumisklubi 3

T -10

1 32,16 Helena Heinlo 2003 Ujumise Spordiklubi 15

2 33,25 Getriin Marii Lessing 2003 Tartu Ujumisklubi 12

3 34,44 Ida-Tuule Jõgi 2003 Tartu Ujumisklubi 10

4 34,59 Laura Liis Valdmaa 2004 Tartu Ujumisklubi 9

5 35,78 Lisette Pihor 2003 Ujumise Spordiklubi 8

6 37,21 Eliise Solom 2004 Tartu Ujumisklubi 7

7 37,72 Hanna Haljasorg 2003 Tartu Ujumisklubi 6

8 38,53 Kirke Kool 2003 Tartu Ujumisklubi 5

9 39,76 Brita Rannamets 2004 Ujumise Spordiklubi 4

10 39,94 Janely Reinberg 2004 Ujumise Spordiklubi 3

11 40,00 Kirke Palu 2004 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2

12 40,32 Elisabeth Võrk 2004 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1

13 40,71 Kertu Kütt 2003 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1

14 40,75 Kirke Kütt 2003 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1

15 41,76 Elis Treial 2004 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1

16 42,68 Karmen  Parijõgi 2004 Wiru Swim 1

17 43,28 Lisett Tokovenko 2005 Wiru Swim 1

18 44,87 Karolina Anvelt 2004 Paide Ujumisklubi 1

19 47,55 Marta -Paula Tiidemäe 2004 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1

20 49,00 Karoliina Kadak 2005 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1

21 53,11 Mia Kask 2004 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1

22 56,08 Sigrid Luts 2005 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1

23 56,46 Liis Naaber 2003 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1



24   1.00,32 Susanna Maria Kupri 2004 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1

25   1.10,38 Jasmiin Rosme 2006 Paide Ujumisklubi 1

26   1.38,77 Anne Maria Vaher 2004 Paide Ujumisklubi 1

P -10

1 32,95 Ervin Otto Prank 2003 Tartu Ujumisklubi 15

2 33,22 Toomas Tammer 2003 Tartu Ujumisklubi 12

3 35,67 Erik Anja 2004 Ujumise Spordiklubi 10

     4-6. 35,77 Kristofer-Jaago Kivari 2003 Tartu Ujumisklubi 8

     4-6. 35,77 Karl Mattias Milk 2004 Ujumise Spordiklubi 8

     4-6. 35,77 Juhan Uudeküll 2003 Ujumise Spordiklubi 8

7 35,90 Marten-Hugo Kivari 2003 Tartu Ujumisklubi 6

8 37,09 Sander Aavik 2004 Ujumise Spordiklubi 5

9 37,81 Marten Tsimolonskas 2003 Wiru Swim 4

10 39,43 Ralf Roose 2004 Tartu Ujumisklubi 3

11 40,47 Sten-Robin Veske 2004 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2

12 40,75 Risto Kunto 2003 Wiru Swim 1

13 41,54 Raigo Tichler 2004 Paide Ujumisklubi 1

14 41,99 Helari Rohtla 2003 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1

15 42,96 Markus Pabusk 2003 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1

16 44,08 Hendrik Rohtla 2005 Paide Ujumisklubi 1

17 44,52 Romet Ustav 2004 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1

18 45,29 Lauri Eerits 2004 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1

19 47,13 Aleks Harald Saaber 2004 Wiru Swim 1

20 47,24 Rasmus Boisen 2005 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1

21 49,00 Aleksander Lasko 2004 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1

22 50,07 Tristan Georg Talur 2003 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1

23 51,94 Rainer Hints 2003 Paide Ujumisklubi 1

24 56,78 Margo Rosme 2004 Paide Ujumisklubi 1

25   1.01,61 Martti Milk 2006 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1

50m. LIBLIKAT

T 11-12

1 39,90 Vanessa Viiding 2002 Ujumise Spordiklubi 15

2 41,33 Kirke Penter 2001 Tabasalu Ujumisklubi 12

3 42,24 Kaisi Ers 2001 Ujumise Spordiklubi 10

     4-5. 43,73 Cärolin Rattasepp 2001 Ujumise Spordiklubi 8,5

     4-5. 43,73 Salme Neeme 2002 Tartu Ujumisklubi 8,5

6 45,35 Tuuli-Triin Linnas 2001 Tartu Ujumisklubi 7

7 47,53 Anne Kunder 2002 Ujumise Spordiklubi 6

8 47,56 Veronika Heier 2002 Ujumise Spordiklubi 5

9 47,79 Kaisa Leht 2002 Paide Ujumisklubi 4

10 49,02 Cecile Vene 2002 Paide Ujumisklubi 3

11 52,86 Anitra Lukjanov 2002 Türi Ujumisklubi 2

12 58,55 Vanessa Potagin 2002 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1



T 13-15

1 32,86 Kristina Maria Jaamul 2000 Tabasalu Ujumisklubi 15

2 34,21 Anette Hallik 2000 Wiru Swim 12

3 35,08 Grete Lucia Kruuse 2000 Tartu Ujumisklubi 10

4 35,15 Kaari Meriloo 2000 Wiru Swim 9

5 35,20 Hanna Maria Kukk 2000 Ujumise Spordiklubi 8

6 35,54 Jete Eevald 2000 Wiru Swim 7

7 35,85 Hanna Liisa Lehtla 2000 Wiru Swim 6

8 36,57 Helen Rohtla 1999 Ujumise Spordiklubi 5

9 36,78 Katre Meriloo 2000 Wiru Swim 4

10 36,89 Kristi Kütt 1999 Ujumise Spordiklubi 3

11 38,65 Laura Jaguson 2000 Wiru Swim 2

12 39,29 Karoline Kerge 2000 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1

13 41,28 Elisabeth Okk 2000 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1

14 47,18 Heli Hiiemäe 2000 Paide Ujumisklubi 1

   DQ Loreen Rahumel 2000 Ujumise Spordiklubi

N 16-25

1 33,61 Marin Merisalu 1997 Paide Ujumisklubi 15

2 34,65 Johhanna Räppo 1996 Ujumise Spordiklubi 12

3 37,00 Hanna-Lisett Lubi 1997 Tartu Ujumisklubi 10

P 11-12

1 32,64 Sebastjan Andrejev 2001 ARGO Ujumisklubi 15

2 32,96 Alex Ahtiainen 2001 Ujumise Spordiklubi 12

3 34,09 Matteus Miilpalu 2002 Wiru Swim 10

4 34,32 Sergei Kuzmin 2002 ARGO Ujumisklubi 9

5 35,00 Rene Venturini 2001 Tartu Ujumisklubi 8

6 35,54 Enrice Mario Soodla 2001 Ujumise Spordiklubi 7

7 35,99 Dmitri Marin 2001 ARGO Ujumisklubi 6

8 36,03 Johan Tamm 2002 Tartu Ujumisklubi 5

9 36,28 Ivar Salm 2001 Paide Ujumisklubi 4

10 36,78 Mark Theodor Jalakas 2001 Tartu Ujumisklubi 3

11 36,81 Karl-Johannes Visnapuu 2002 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2

 12-13. 37,96 Alex Ahtiainen 2001 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1

 12-13. 37,96 Kaarup Vares 2001 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1

14 39,13 Oskar Hanko 2002 Paide Ujumisklubi 1

15 40,34 Andreas Tristan Vaher 2001 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1

 16-17. 42,40 Toomas Kaljuvee O´Broc 2001 Wiru Swim 1

 16-17. 42,90 Aron Faber 2002 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1

18 42,95 Karl Gustav Loog 2001 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1

19 45,20 Daniel Moppel 2002 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1

 20-21. 45,70 Ander Markus Kroon 2002 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1

 20-21. 45,70 Erik Reimaa 2002 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1

22 48,34 Jass Rootsmaa 2002 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1

23 49,23 Alex Artur Märtmaa 2002 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1



24 52,50 Marcus Maasikmäe 2002 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1

25 56,72 Henry Kõlamets 2001 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1

P 13-15

1 27,19 Sander Paavo 1998 Ujumise Spordiklubi 15

2 30,01 Kevin Vabaorg 1998 Wiru Swim 12

3 31,08 Nikolai Borzov 1999 ARGO Ujumisklubi 10

4 31,20 Henry Räppo 1998 Ujumise Spordiklubi 9

5 31,59 Martin Piilberg 2000 Ujumise Spordiklubi 8

6 32,35 Georg Pukk 1998 Tabasalu Ujumisklubi 7

7 32,63 Karl Kuusik 2000 Wiru Swim 6

8 32,68 Kaarel Trepp 2000 Wiru Swim 5

9 33,04 Mattias Lõhmus 1999 Ujumise Spordiklubi 4

10 34,47 Markus Ühtigi 2000 Tartu Ujumisklubi 3

11 35,88 Daniel Linter 2000 ARGO Ujumisklubi 2

12 35,92 Denis Krõlov 2000 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1

13 38,18 Andreas Aleksander Tammer2000 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1

14 38,25 Aleksander Jevdokimov 2000 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1

15 38,40 Mattias Avi 2000 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1

16 38,54 Sander Jaguson 2000 Wiru Swim 1

17 50,38 Andres Kuusk 1999 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1

M 16-25

1 26,51 Cevin Anders Siim 1997 Tartu Ujumisklubi 15

2 28,18 Veli Iva 1997 Ujumise Spordiklubi 12

3 28,31 Mati-Markus Kullamäe 1996 Tartu Ujumisklubi 10

4 28,89 Risto Kadalipp 1997 Ujumise Spordiklubi 9

5 29,62 Kert Kevin  Lissmann 1996 Kalevi Ujumiskool 8

6 29,99 Karl Johan Leichter 1997 Wiru Swim 7

7 30,69 Vladislav Maksimenko 1997 ARGO Ujumisklubi 6

8 30,95 Heigo Eslas 1997 Ujumise Spordiklubi 5

9 33,54 Hardi Madi 1996 Tartu Ujumisklubi 4

10 33,89 Kaspar Kütt 1997 Tabasalu Ujumisklubi 3

50m. RINNULI

T -10

1 42,26 Ida-Tuule Jõgi 2003 Tartu Ujumisklubi 15

2 44,55 Helena Heinloo 2003 Ujumise Spordiklubi 12

3 45,34 Laura Liis Valdmaa 2004 Tartu Ujumisklubi 10

4 46,18 Getriin Marii Lessing 2003 Tartu Ujumisklubi 9

5 47,51 Eliise Solom 2004 Tartu Ujumisklubi 8

6 47,98 Elisabeth Võrk 2004 Tartu Ujumisklubi 7

7 48,80 Hanna Haljasorg 2003 Tartu Ujumisklubi 6

8 49,12 Lisette Pihor 2003 Ujumise Spordiklubi 5

9 49,63 Kirke Kool 2003 Tartu Ujumisklubi 4

10 50,20 Janely Reinberg 2004 Ujumise Spordiklubi 3

11 53,01 Brita Rannamets 2004 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2



12 53,82 Kirke Palu 2004 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1

13 54,52 Kertu Kütt 2003 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1

14 54,96 Kirke Kütt 2003 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1

15 55,04 Lisett Tokovenko 2005 Wiru Swim 1

16 57,89 Elis Treial 2004 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1

17   1.01,02 Mia Kask 2004 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1

18  1 .02,45 Liis Naaber 2003 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1

19   1.02,82 Susanna Maria Kupri 2004 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1

20   1.03,72 Karmen  Parijõgi 2004 Wiru Swim 1

21   1.05,91 Marta -Paula Tiidemäe 2004 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1

22   1.14,91 Sigrid Luts 2005 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1

23   1.14,55 Karoliina Kadak 2005 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1

P -10

1 42,71 Toomas Tammer 2003 Tartu Ujumisklubi 15

2 44,93 Ervin Otto Prank 2003 Tartu Ujumisklubi 12

3 46,41 Sander Aavik 2004 Ujumise Spordiklubi 10

4 47,30 Ralf Roose 2004 Tartu Ujumisklubi 9

5 47,60 Sten-Robin Veske 2004 Tartu Ujumisklubi 8

6 48,96 Erik Anja 2004 Ujumise Spordiklubi 7

7 49,27 Karl Mattias Milk 2004 Ujumise Spordiklubi 6

8 50,08 Juhan Uudeküll 2003 Ujumise Spordiklubi 5

9 50,11 Marten-Hugo Kivari 2003 Tartu Ujumisklubi 4

10 52,52 Risto Kunto 2003 Wiru Swim 3

11 54,09 Aleksander Lasko 2004 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2

12 56,23 Markus Pabusk 2003 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1

13 58,42 Kristofer-Jaago Kivari 2003 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1

14 59,91 Aleks Harald Saaber 2003 Wiru Swim 1

15 59,99 Marten Tsimolonskas 2003 Wiru Swim 1

16   1.00,95 Rasmus Boisen 2005 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1

17   1.04,30 Tristan Georg Talur 2003 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1

18   1.05,80 Romet Ustav 2004 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1

19   1.12,27 Lauri Eerits 2004 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1

DQ Helari Rohtla 2003 Ujumise Spordiklubi

DQ Raigo Tischler 2004 Paide Ujumisklubi

DQ Hendrik Rohtla 2005 Paide Ujumisklubi

100m. RINNULI

T 11-12

1 1.31,18 Kirke Penter 2001 Tabasalu Ujumisklubi 15

2 1.34,87 Kaisi Ers 2001 Ujumise Spordiklubi 12

3 1.41,38 Cärolin Rattasepp 2001 Ujumise Spordiklubi 10

4 1.41,88 Anne Kunder 2002 Ujumise Spordiklubi 9

5 1.48,18 Salme Neeme 2002 Tartu Ujumisklubi 8

6 1.50,70 Tuuli-Triin Linnas 2001 Tartu Ujumisklubi 7

7 1.52,23 Victoria Võikar 2002 Ujumise Spordiklubi 6

8 1.54,57 Carmen Kunto 2001 Wiru Swim 5

9 2.04,85 Rhonda Rannamets 2001 Ujumise Spordiklubi 4



10 2.13,48 Vanessa Potagin 2002 Tartu Ujumisklubi 3

T 13-15

1 1.19,52 Anette Hallik 2000 Wiru Swim 15

2 1.23,25 Kristi Kütt 1999 Ujumise Spordiklubi 12

3 1.30,25 Kelly Kütt 2000 Ujumise Spordiklubi 10

4 1.33,34 Katre Meriloo 2000 Wiru Swim 9

5 1.33,55 Eleri Etverk 1998 Wiru Swim 8

6 1.37,37 Hanna Maria Kukk 2000 Ujumise Spordiklubi 7

7 1.37,59 Grete Lucia Kruuse 2000 Tartu Ujumisklubi 6

8 1.38,53 Helen Rohtla 1999 Ujumise Spordiklubi 5

9 1.39,36 Elisabeth Okk 2000 Ujumise Spordiklubi 4

10 1.40,32 Karoline Kerge 2000 Ujumise Spordiklubi 3

11 1.43,26 Loreen Rahumeel 2000 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2

N 16-25

1 1.21,63 Marin Merisalu 1997 Paide Ujumisklubi 15

2 1.37,17 Hanna-Lisett Lubi 1997 Tartu Ujumisklubi 12

DQ Johhanna Räppo 1996 Ujumise Spordiklubi

N 40+

1 1.30,20 Merle Vantsi 1965 U-klubi 15

P 11-12

1 1.21,33 Sebastjan Andrejev 2001 ARGO Ujumisklubi 15

2 1.29,78 Enrice Mario Soodla 2001 Ujumise Spordiklubi 12

3 1.31,57 Alex Ahtiainen 2001 Ujumise Spordiklubi 10

4 1.32,98 Ivar Salm 2002 Paide Ujumisklubi 9

5 1.34,28 Markus Paales 2001 Wiru Swim 8

6 1.35,42 Oskar Hanko 2002 Paide Ujumisklubi 7

7 1.35,90 Rene Venturini 2001 Tartu Ujumisklubi 6

8 1.36,69 Johan Tamm 2002 Tartu Ujumisklubi 5

9 1.38,79 Mark Theodor Jalakas 2001 Tartu Ujumisklubi 4

10 1.40,38 Kaarup Vares 2001 Tartu Ujumisklubi 3

11 1.42,53 Arti Palu 2002 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2

12 1.43,61 Hugo Kadak 2001 Türi Ujumisklubi 1

13 1.44,86 Karl Aleksander Kõlli 2001 Wiru Swim 1

14 1.46,01 Ander Markus Kroon 2002 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1

15 1.46,15 Karl Gustav Loog 2001 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1

16 1.47,53 Alex Artur Märtmaa 2002 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1

17 1.48,51 Andreas Tristan Vaher 2001 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1

18 1.48,81 Aron Faber 2002 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1

19 1.50,20 Nikita Komarov 2002 Wiru Swim 1

20 1.50,35 Jago Kadak 2001 Türi Ujumisklubi 1

21 1.52,53 Martin Männa 2001 Türi Ujumisklubi 1

22 1.53,98 Daniel Moppel 2002 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1



23 1.54,64 Joosep Raudmäe 2002 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1

24 1.57,13 Marcus Maasikmäe 2002 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1

25 2.02,52 Henry Kõlamets 2001 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1

DQ Karl-Johannes Visnapuu 2002 Tartu Ujumisklubi

DQ Erik Reimaa 2002 Ujumise Spordiklubi

P 13-15

1 1.14,52 Sander Paavo 1998 Ujumise Spordiklubi 15

2 1.20,31 Aleksander Jevdokimov 2000 ARGO Ujumisklubi 12

3 1.20,51 Karl Joosep Einmann 1998 Wiru Swim 10

4 1.20,81 Kevin Vabaorg 1998 Wiru Swim 9

5 1.20,83 Henry Räppo 1998 Ujumise Spordiklubi 8

6 1.21,37 Nikolai Borzov 1999 ARGO Ujumisklubi 7

7 1.21,89 Sven Reiu 2000 Wiru Swim 6

8 1.22,74 Denis Krõlov 2000 ARGO Ujumisklubi 5

9 1.22,87 Georg Pukk 1998 Tabasalu Ujumisklubi 4

10 1.23,84 Andreas Aleksander Tammer2000 Tartu Ujumisklubi 3

11 1.23,97 Mattias Lõhmus 1999 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2

12 1.24,52 Martin Piilberg 2000 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1

13 1.25,89 Siim Hindrik Tiimus 2000 Wiru Swim 1

14 1.26,66 Anti Hallik 2000 Wiru Swim 1

15 1.27,69 Markus Ühtigi 2000 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1

16 1.37,26 Mattias Avi 2000 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1

DQ Andres Kuusk 1999 Tartu Ujumisklubi

M 16-25

1 1.11,84 Risto Kadalipp 1997 Ujumise Spordiklubi 15

2 1.15,40 Cevin Anders Siim 1997 Tartu Ujumisklubi 12

3 1.17,14 Vladislav Maksimenko 1997 ARGO Ujumisklubi 10

4 1.17,84 Mati-Markus Kullamäe 1996 Tartu Ujumisklubi 9

5 1.18,38 Karl Johan Leichter 1997 Wiru Swim 8

6 1.27,43 Kert Kevin  Lissmann 1996 Kalevi Ujumiskool 7

7 1.28,60 Hardi Madi 1996 Tartu Ujumisklubi 6


